Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: CECILIA M. ZIMMERMAN (IND)
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP CLERK OREGON-NASHUA
TOWNSHIP

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Precinct

OREGON-NASHUA 6
OREGON-NASHUA 4
OREGON-NASHUA 1
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 5

Total Votes
781

Total Votes
215

158

150

103

87

68

Vote %
99.87

Vote %
100
99.37
100
100
100
100
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